V
B
3-
T-
01
8-
en
 -

diagonal and lateral tension.
Table 1: Permissible load bearing capacities and dimensions
Ref.-No.
RD thread
Type perm. F
0°- 90°
[kN]
h
[mm]
e
[mm]
h1
[mm]
Weight
[kg/pc.]
62LI12DS RD 12     5.0 310 18 38 0.38
62LI14DS RD 14     8.0 330 20 38 0.38
62LI16DS RD 16   12.0 345 23 38 0.38
62LI18DS RD 18   16.0 390 26 53 0.88
62LI20DS RD 20   20.0 410 29 53 0.96
62LI24DS RD 24   25.0 435 34 53 1.04
62LI30DS RD 30   40.0 490 43 72 2.72
62LI36DS RD 36   63.0 650 51 72 4.36
62LI42DS RD 42   80.0 700 60 92 10.50
62LI52DS RD 52 125.0 800 73 92 10.50
Also available with M thread (Ref.-No. 62LI MDS).
- The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
PHILIPP Lifty with wire rope
Material